and 182/12
70.04

0.14 Crores
(Rs. Fourteen
Lakhs Only)

0.007 Crores
(Rs. Seventy

Thousand Only)
The Offer document can be purchased from 4th February 2026 to 18th February 2026
between 01:00 PM till 5:00 PM by paying a non-refundable amount of Rs. 25,000/- (Rs.
Twenty Five Thousand Only) by way of a Demand Draft/Pay Order in favour of “F. E.
Dinshaw Charities” payable at Mumbai.
The Offer document can be purchased at Ground Floor, Neville House, Currimbhoy
Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400001, Contact person (Mr. Mohit Jadhav -8082065506)

[...]

Flat no.101,

1st Floor B Wing, Vasant Vihar
Building, Survey no 783, Kotnaka,
Uran, Panvel Road, Uran 400707

1 Demand
Notice Date :
17th January

2026
NPA date :

03rd January
2026

Loan Account Number
4021060000279330 (PR01299897)

Loan Amount of Rs.24,99,000/- (Rupees
Twenty Four Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Only)
vide Facility Agreement No. 4021060000
279330 (PR01299897), Total Outstanding
amount: Rs.26,72,356/- (Rupees Twenty Six

Lac Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred and
Fifty Six Only) as on 08th Jan 2026, plus unap-
plied interest from the date of 09th Jan 2026.

All that piece and parcel
of property bearing Flat
no 101, 1st Floor B Wing,
Vasant Vihar Building,
Kotnaka, Uran, Panvel
Road, Uran 400707.
C.T.S. no 783 admeasur-